A
C
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S
 A
N
D
 C
O
M
P
O
N
EN
TS
126
LD 12 V DC NETZTEIL
ALIMENTATORE LED DC
NAPÁJENÍ 12 V DC
ПИТАНИЕ LED ПОСТОЯННОГО ТОКА
12 V DC LED POWER SUPPLY
perforated enclosuregreen operation
indicator light
connection terminals
with flap
enclosure made
of hard steel
code EAN package power [W]
B42-LD025 5900280902580 1/100 25
B42-LD040 5900280901804 1/50 40
B42-LD050 5900280902573 1/50 50
B42-LD100 5900280902566 1/28 100
B42-LD120 5908311363188 1/28 120
B42-LD150 5900280933447 1 150
B42-LD200 5900280933454 1 200
B42-LD250 5900280933461 1 250
B42-LD350 5900280933478 1 350
LD100
LD120
LD040
LD050
LD025
a[mm]
LD025:
LD040:
LD050:
LD100:
LD120:
LD150/ 200:
LD240/ 360:
85
134
134
198
198
200
215
59
97
97
98
99
98
115
39
40
40
42
38
40
50
protection:
- short circuit protection
- overload protection
U
t
voltage stabilisation
IP20
230V
50Hz
12V OUT